
Campus Last Name First Name Email Phone

HAW Zitnik Lou zitnik@hawaii.edu 974-7667
HON Rhoads Sam sam@hcc.hawaii.edu 845-9277
KAP Inouye Susan inouye@hawaii.edu 734-9708
KAU Watase Pat pwatase@hawaii.edu 245-8357
LEE Asato Bob robertas@hawaii.edu 455-0264
MAU Kruse Dan krused@hawaii.edu 984-3324
Senate McCoy Floyd fmccoy@hawaii.edu 236-9115
System Chappell-Long Cheryl cchappel@hawaii.edu 956-4561
System Itano Joanne itano@hawaii.edu 956-3872
System Rota Mike mrota@hawaiii.edu 956-7471
System Yoshimura Mike myosh@hawaii.edu 956-5148
WIN Whitten Charles whitten@hawaii.edu 235-7474
WIN Young Elizabeth libby@hawaii.edu 235-7396
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